
College of Arts & Sciences Allies 
Vanessa Miller – Faculty, Psychology | 256-233-6520 | Founders Hall, Room 308 | vanessa.miller@athens.edu 
Susan Owen – Faculty, Psychology & Behavioral Sciences | 256-233-6556 | Founders Hall, Room 303 | susan.owen@athens.edu 
Janet Dorning – Faculty, Psychology | 256-233-6535 | Founder’s Hall, Room 307 | janet.dorning@athens.edu  
Shannon Pittman – Faculty, Biology | 256-233-6519 | Waters Hall, S303C | shannon.pittman@athens.edu  
Kelton Riley – Secretary, Safe Zone Director | 256-233-6516 | Founders Hall, Room 233 | kelton.riley@athens.edu 
Bethlynn Sanders – Secretary | 256-233-6508 | Founders Hall, Room 203 | bethlynn.sanders@athens.edu 
Ronda Kelly – Secretary | 256-233-6504 | Waters Hall | ronda.kelly@athens.edu  

College of Education Allies 
Tedi Gordon – Faculty | 256-216-6609 | McCain Hall, Room 117 | tedi.gordon@athens.edu 

Library Allies 
Katherine Quinnell – Library Director | 256-216-6660 | Kares Library | katherine.quinnell@athens.edu 
Amber Skantz – Library Support & Archives Specialist | 256-216-6664 | Kares Library | amber.skantz@athens.edu 
Jennifer Wolfe – Circulation Librarian/Instructor of Bibliography | 256-216-6668 | Kares Library | jennifer.wolfe@athens.edu 
Dakota Cotton – University Archivist | 256-216-6663 | Kares Library | dakota.cotton@athens.edu  

Staff Allies 
Debra Miller – Database Administrator | 256-216-6683 | Founders Hall, Room 297 | debra.miller@athens.edu 
Julia Pope – Development Assistant, University Advancement | 256-233-8185 | Grey House | julia.pope@athens.edu 
Carol Rachal – Secretary to the President | 256-233-8204 | Founders Hall | carol.rachal@athens.edu 
Jeffrey Guenther – Director of Institutional Research and Assessment Services | 256-233-8116 | McCandless Hall | jeffrey.guenther@athens.edu 

Student Center Allies 
Kim Dunnavant – Student Success Coach | 256-233-8276 | Sandridge Student Center | kimberly.dunnavant@athens.edu 
Richard Collie – Coordinator for Student Inclusion Initiatives | 256-233-8278 | Sandridge Student Center | Richard.Collie@athens.edu 
Michael Radden – Director, Career Development Center | 256-233-8146 | Sandridge Student Center | michael.radden@athens.edu  
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